REA GROUP LTD

REA GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AUOO00000REA9

Overview

2024/07/19 08:10:36

Price
196.82 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: REA
200.00
© -008%(0.15)
1580.00
AUOOO000REA9 160.00
REA
Australian Securities
Exchange 140.00
AUD
Other 120,00
Stock
15,990 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

196.82 AUD (1,591)
197.09 AUD (113)
195.72 AUD

199.97 AUD

194.78 AUD

196.97 AUD
196.818521 AUD
127,163
25,028,033.64
10,232

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000REA9&ID_NOTATION=28667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e52c52e288de7f236fd89cffd8f7e27f776db03bd2a88ca829716911763d29d6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ab082deffbbc5436&time=1721474425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bcde0e1f126d4a894df27e47255df441a9f56e48d529e10d8e4914d93cdf857&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64c64043fddcf1bee&time=1721474425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf83c40dddc17b45c7d8f839c0d88008c7b12276152cd5693ddc0b5064ed4cc2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94380e24b603674c5&time=1721474425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e69762bcc401c0e3b8e86ef7707cfbe3767ac210171b2268dd84ea1306ab68e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d9fc5044ffa82c47&time=1721474425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5db6468f093fde8f4c9d1ee4fa0f608e07719b8fd957de97349ec4158557c0dd&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c8616ab05fc6e309&time=1721474425&tool=RSC

REA GROUP LTD

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:36

Price
196.82 AUD
Difference © -0.08%(-0.15)
General attributes
ISIN AUOOOO0OREA9
Symbol REA
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 15,990 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 196.82 AUD (1,591)
Ask (Ask size) 197.09 AUD (113)
Open 195.72 AUD
High 199.97 AUD
Low 194.78 AUD
Close (prev. day) 196.97 AUD
VWAP 196.818521 AUD
Volume (pcs) 127,163
Trading volume 25,028,033.64
Number of trades 10,232
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.04% +31.59% +24.07%
Perf (abs.) +19.57  +47.25  +38.19
Beta 1.19 1.23 1.37
Volatility  25.33 24.46 31.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for REA GROUP LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:32 119.00 EUR 0.00 2

07/19
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:16 119.00 EUR 0.00 1

07/19
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 18:04 126.00 USD 0.03 2
Issues 06/18
Berlin 2024/ 08:08 121.00 EUR 0.00 1

07/19
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 196.82 AUD 25.03 10,232
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201.45 AUD (126,213
195.25 AUD (128,335
187.15 AUD (141,500
174.19 AUD (151,574
207.00 AUD (2024/07/17
172.49 AUD (2024/04/19
207.00 AUD (2024/07/17
140.50 AUD (2023/10/30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85233574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168178729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104135359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104135359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13420713

REA GROUP LTD

Exchange 07/19
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REA GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ REA Group

Contact Details
REA GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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